MVADA

BOYS SOCCER (32) - FALL 2023
ENROLLMENTS - SPRING 22-23

LARGE

Gr. Lowell

Gr. New Bedford Voc.

Gr. Lawrence Voc. Tech
Lynn Tech

Diman Voc.

Shawsheen Voc. Tech
Bristol Plymouth Voc.
Essex Tech

Southeastern Reg. Voc. Tech
Monty Tech

Northeast Metro Voc. Tech
Whittier Voc. Tech
Blackstone Valley Tech
Bay Path

Assabet

Putnam Voc.

Schools who do not sponsor Boys Soccer:

Worcester Tech (633)

1174

1104

843

815

808

799

744

717

712

707

706

696

676

661

625

625

SMALL

Tri - County

Blue Hills Reg. Voc.
Keefe Tech

Nashoba Tech

Upper Cape Cod Tech.
South Shore Voc. Tech
Minuteman

Cape Cod Reg. Voc. Tech
Pathfinder
Westfield Tech Academy
0ld Colony

Franklin County Tech
Smith Voc.

McCann Tech

Bristol County Aggie

Norfolk Aggie

569

477

469

451

441

429

425

414

388

368

359

345

335

326

171

157



